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MUNICIPIO

ORDEM

05/09/14

%

09/09/14

11/09/14

17/09/14

19/09/14

23/09/14

24/09/14

24/09/14

25/09/14

26/09/14

26/09/14

29/09/14

Sistema
TABWIN

Participacdao

-

Acretna

Roda
Conversa AS

Reun Prog.
Equidade

Sisprenatal
WEB

Oficina PPI

Aparecida do Rio Doce

Cachoeira Alta

Cagu

Castelandia

Itaja

Itaruma

Lagoa Santa

O | o INloO|lalsW|N

Maurilandia

=
o

Montividiu

-

Paranaiguara

-
N

Porteirdo

-
w

Quirindpolis

N
N

Rio Verde

-
o

Santa Helena de Goias

-
()

Santo Antdnio da Barra

-
J

Sdo Simao
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% TOTAL por qualificagdo

79% 100%

100%

100%
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Reunido
Téc. PSE

Reunido
Instrutiva

Qualificagdo
PSE

83%

Reunido
Téc. PSE

100%

Curso
TABWIN PPI

Reunido
Grupo OMIF

Reunido Camara
Téc. CIR

67%

100%

100%

Fonte: RSS1/CIES

LEGENDA:
N&o convocados
N3do participagdo
Participagdo parcial
Participagdo

Atualizado em: 2 de Outubro de 2014.




